Capital Assets Beginning Balance -   8,175   8,883   9,483   10,083   10,683   12,445   14,608

Asset Additions Placed in Service 8,175   708   600   600   600   1,762   2,163   3,431

Net Capital Assets (12/31) 8,175   8,883   9,483   10,083   10,683   12,445   14,608   18,039

Equity Funding Available for Capital -   -   600   600   600   1,762   2,163   3,431

(2) Included in total expenses calculated in Net Income.

Anchorage Hydropower Utility
8 Year Summary

($ in thousands)

Forecast

(1) Expenses shown include all transfers to General Government and all non-cash items: depreciation (including depreciation on assets purchased with grant
funds) and amortization activities.

2023
Proforma

2024
Approved

2022
Actuals

Unaudited

2024 Approved Utility/Enterprise Budgets

AH - 17

2022
Actuals

Unaudited
2023

Proforma $ Change
2023

Revised $ Change
2024

Approved
24 v 23

% Change

Operating Revenue
Wholesale Power Sales 2,274,149   2,274,000   (560,284)   1,713,716   (97,725)   1,615,991   -5.70%

Water Diversion Income 238,926   90,168   159,832   250,000   -   250,000   0.00%

Total Operating Revenue 2,513,075   2,364,168   (400,452)   1,963,716   (97,725)   1,865,991   -4.98%

Non Operating Revenue
Chugach Revenues 2,539,706   2,587,845   -   2,587,845   (25,886)   2,561,959   -1.00%

Investment Income (61,138)   -   308,000   308,000   61,000   369,000   19.81%

Other Income 10   -   -   -   -   -   0.00%

Total Non Operating Revenue 2,478,577   2,587,845   308,000   2,895,845   35,114   2,930,959   1.21%
Total Revenue 4,991,652   4,952,013   (92,452)   4,859,561   (62,611)   4,796,950   -1.29%

Operating Expense
Salaries and Benefits -   -   181,507   181,507   7,010   188,517   3.86%

Total Labor -   -   181,507   181,507   7,010   188,517   3.86%

Travel -   -   -   -   -   -   0.00%

Contractual/Other Services 204,096   216,426   (2,426)   214,000   -   214,000   0.00%

Transfers to Other Funds 2,326,125   2,587,845   -   2,587,845   (25,886)   2,561,959   -1.00%

Dividend to General Government 300,000   300,000   -   300,000   -   300,000   0.00%

Manageable Direct Cost Total 2,830,221   3,104,271   (2,426)   3,101,845   (25,886)   3,075,959   -0.83%

Municipal Enterprise/Utility Service Assessment -   -   -   -   -   -   0.00%

Depreciation/Amortization 301,806   301,362   -   301,362   -   301,362   0.00%

Non-Manageable Direct Cost Total 301,806   301,362   -   301,362   -   301,362   0.00%

Charges by/to Other Departments 34,954   34,954   -   34,954   -   34,954   0.00%

Total Operating Expense 3,166,981   3,440,587   179,081   3,619,668   (18,876)   3,600,792   -0.52%
Total Expense 3,166,981   3,440,587   179,081   3,619,668   (18,876)   3,600,792   -0.52%

Net Income (Loss) 1,824,671   1,511,426   (271,533)   1,239,893   (43,735)   1,196,158   -3.53%

Appropriation:
Total Expense 3,440,587   179,081   3,619,668   (18,876)   3,600,792   -0.52%

Less: Non Cash Items
Depreciation/Amortization 300,966   396   301,362   -   301,362   0.00%

Total Non-Cash 300,966   396   301,362   -   301,362   0.00%

Amount to be Appropriated (Function Cost/Cash Expense) 3,139,621   178,685   3,318,306   (18,876)   3,299,430   -0.57%

Anchorage Hydropower Utility
Statement of Revenues and Expenses

2024 Approved Utility/Enterprise Budgets

AH - 18

 Expenses FT PT
Temp/

Seas
3,318,306 1   -   -

- Salaries and Benefits Adjustments 7,010 -   -   -
- Transfer to Municipal Trust to align to CEA payment amount (25,886) -   -   -

3,299,430 1   -   -

- None - -   - -

2024 Approved Budget 3,299,430 1   -   -

- None - -   - -
2024 Approved Budget (Appropriation) 3,299,430 1   -   -

1.0 1.0  -   -